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Abortion Expansion Ackert, Tim 008 R Tolland, Coventry, Columbia, Vernon N N 100%
Bill, Public Act No. Anderson, Mark W 062 R Barkhamsted, Granby, Hartland, New Hartford N N 100%
22-19 (formerl Arora, Harry 151 R Greenwich N N 100%
HB5414), X . p
1 passed Betts, Whit 078 R Bristol, Plymouth, Terryville X N NN 100%
encourages nurses &
midwives to Bolinsky, Mitch 106 R Newtown, Sandy Hook N X 100%
perform abortions Buckbee, Bill 067 R New Milford N N 100%
inCT. Callahan, Patrick E. 108 R New Fairfield, Sherman, New Milford, Danbury N N 100%
Candelora, Vincent J. 086 R North Branford, Guilford, Durham and Wallingford N N 100%
Public Act 21-17 Carney, Devin R. 023 R Lyme, Old Lyme, Old Saybrook and Westbrook N N 100%
formerly SB835 Carpino, Christie M. 032 R Cromwell, Portland N N NN 100%
the anti-pregnancy i . k - T Godh
center bill designed Winchester, Colebrook, and sections of Goshen and N N 100%
to put Case, Jay M. 063 R Torrington
5 Connecticut's " Cheeseman, Holly H. 037 R East Lyme, Salem N N 100%
asse:
pregnancy resource P Dauphinais, Anne 044 R Killingly, Plainfield N N NN 100%
centers out-of- DiGiovancarlo, Michael 074 D  Waterbury N N 100%
business through
frivoulous claims of Canterbury, Chaplin, Franklin, Hampton, Lebanon, N N 100%
deceptive Dubitsky, Doug 047 R Lisbon, Norwich, Scotland, Sprague ’
advertising. Ferraro, Charles J. 117 R Orange, Milford and West Haven N N 100%
Fiorello, Kimberly 149 R Greenwich, Stamford N N 100%
Fishbein, Craig C. 090 R Cheshire, Wallingford N N 100%
M France, Mike 042 R Ledyard, Montville, Preston N N 100%
Judiciary
Committee votes on Fusco, John 081 R Southington N N 100%
Senate Bill 88 - the Gonzalez, Minnie 003 D  Hartford N N 100%
2022 Assisted Haines, Irene M. 034 R East Haddam, East Hampton and Colchester N N 100%
Suicide bill which
Hall, Carol 059 R Enfield, East Windsor N N 100%
N would have
3 permitted doctors Hampton, John K. 016 D  Simsbury N X 100%
weighted falsifs failed Jud.
1/2 of to falsify death Comm. vote Harding, Stephen G. 107 R Brookfield, Bethel and Danbury N N 100%
ifi d .
score certp;r:::;s):n Harrison, Cindy 069 R Bridgewater, Roxbury, Southbury and Washington N N 100%
experimental poison Hayes, Rick L. 051 R Killingly, Putnam, and Thompson N N 100%
combinations; 2021 Howard, Greg S. 043 R Stonington and North Stonington N N 100%
Committee Vote on_ Labriola, David K. 131 R Oxford, Naugatuck and Southbury N N 100%
HB 6425 & AS bill
co-sponsorship . Griswold, Lisbon, Plainfield, Sterling and N N 100%
(21¢, '22C). Lanoue, Brian 045 R Voluntown
Mastrofrancesco, Gale L. 080 R Southington, Wolcott N N 100%
What does it mean to have a "pro-family” vote McCarty, Kathleen M. 038 R Waterford, Montville N N NN 100%
5 .
record? It me‘ans that‘a' ReI.)resentat.lve voted for McGee, Trenee 116 D  New Haven, West Haven N 100%
Connecticut families first. While many
legislators claim to speak for Connecticut McGorty, Ben 122 R Shelton, Stratford and Trumbull N N 100%
families, Family Institute of Connecticut Action Nolan, Anthony L. 039 D  New London N X 100%
has tracked their actual votes on our most O'Dea. Tom 125 R New Caanan, Wilton N N 100%
important recent legislation. Are you happy or - — -
unhappy with how your Representative voted? Pavalock-D'Amato, Cara Christine 077 R Bristol N N 100%
Please contact them, they do WANT to hear Perillo, Jason 113 R Shelton N N 100%
from all of their constituents on matters that are Petit. William A. 022 R Plainville, New Britain N N
important to them. As always, be kind and - - X .
, Piscopo, John E. 076 R Burlington, Harwinton, Litchfield and Thomaston N N 100%
respectful. We are grateful for everyone's
service! Pizzuto, William 071 R Middlebury, Waterbury N 100%
Polletta, Joe 068 R Watertown, Oakville, Woodbury N N 100%
WHO IS MY Rebimbas, Rosa C. 070 R Naugatuck N N
REPRESENTATIVE? CLICK Reyes, Geraldo C. 075 D  Waterbury N N 100%
HERE FOR HELP OR VISIT Rutigliano, David 123 R Trumbull N X 100%
HTTPS: //WWW.CG A.CT.GOV Scott, Tony 112 R Monroe, Newtown N N 100%
Vail, Kurt 052 R Somers, Stratford N N 100%
The Family Institute of Connecticut Action is a 501c(4) Veach Donna 030 R Berlin’ sou[hlngton N N 100%

social welfare organization.



mailto:tim.ackert@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Mark.Anderson@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:harry.arora@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:whit.betts@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Mitch.Bolinsky@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Bill.Buckbee@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Patrick.Callahan@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Vincent.Candelora@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Devin.Carney@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:christie.carpino@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Jay.Case@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Holly.Cheeseman@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Anne.Dauphinais@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Michael.DiGiovancarlo@cga.ct.gov
mailto:Doug.Dubitsky@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Charles.Ferraro@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Kimberly.Fiorello@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Craig.Fishbein@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Mike.France@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:John.Fusco@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Minnie.Gonzalez@cga.ct.gov
mailto:Irene.Haines@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Carol.Hall@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:John.Hampton@cga.ct.gov
mailto:Stephen.Harding@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Cindy.Harrison@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:rick.hayes@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Greg.Howard@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:David.Labriola@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Brian.Lanoue@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Gale.Mastrofrancesco@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Kathleen.McCarty@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Trenee.McGee@cga.ct.gov
mailto:Ben.McGorty@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Anthony.Nolan@cga.ct.gov
mailto:Tom.ODea@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Cara.Pavalock-DAmato@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:jason.perillo@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:William.Petit@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:John.Piscopo@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:William.Pizzuto@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Joe.Polletta@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Rosa.Rebimbas@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Geraldo.Reyes@cga.ct.gov
mailto:David.Rutigliano@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Tony.Scott@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Kurt.Vail@housegop.ct.gov
mailto:Donna.Veach@housegop.ct.gov

Family Family Institute of Connecticut Action

Institute of
Connecticut

2022 Pro-Family Voter Scorecard: Connecticut State Representatives
VISIT US AT CTEAMILY.ORG, (860)548-0066, toll free (844) 801-FICT [3428]

Bethlehem, Litchfield, Morris, Warren, and
Wilson, David T. Woodbury

Abortion Expansion Zawistowski, Tami Suffield, East Granby, and part of Windsor
Bill, Public Act No. Zullo, Joseph H. East Haven
22-19 (formerly Zupkus, Lezly Bethany, Cheshire, Prospect
HB5414), Genga, Henry]. East Hartford

encourages nurses &
midwives to Klarides-Ditria, Nicole Beacon Falls, Seymour, and part of Derby
perform abortions
in CT.

Public Act 21-17
(formerly SB835)
the anti-pregnancy
center bill designed
to put
Connecticut's
pregnancy resource
centers out-of-
business through
frivoulous claims of
deceptive
advertising.

Public Health and
Judiciary Cook, Michelle L. Torrington

Committee votes on_ Simms, Travis Norwalk

Senate Bill 88 - the
099 Accier Kennedy, Kathy i 5
2022 Assisted Kennedy, Kath Milford, Orange

Suicide bill which Wood, Terrie E. Norwalk, Darien
would have
permitted doctors
to falsify death
certificates and
prescribe
experimental poison

3*
weighted
1/2 of
score

failed Jud.

Comm. vote

combinations; 2021
Committee Vote on
HB 6425 & AS bill
co-sponsorship
(‘21c, '22C).

‘What does it mean to have a "pro-family” vote
record? It means that a Representative voted for
Connecticut families first. While many
legislators claim to speak for Connecticut
families, Family Institute of Connecticut Action
has tracked their actual votes on our most
important recent legislation. Are you happy or
unhappy with how your Representative voted?
Please contact them, they do WANT to hear
from all of their constituents on matters that are
important to them. As always, be kind and
respectful. We are grateful for everyone's
service!

WHO IS MY
REPRESENTATIVE? CLICK
HERE FOR HELP OR VISIT

HTTPS://WWW.CGA.CT.GOV
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Abortion Expansion
Bill, Public Act No.
22-19 (formerly
HB5414),
encourages nurses &
midwives to
perform abortions

Public Act 21-17
(formerly SB835)
the anti-pregnancy
center bill designed
to put
Connecticut's
pregnancy resource
centers out-of-
business through
frivoulous claims of
deceptive
advertising.

Public Health and
Judiciary
Committee votes on
Senate Bill 88 - the
2022 Assisted
Suicide bill which
would have
permitted doctors
to falsify death
certificates and
prescribe
experimental poison
combinations; 2021
Committee Vote on
HB 6425 & AS bill
co-sponsorship
(‘21c, '22C).

failed Jud.

Comm. vote

‘What does it mean to have a "pro-family” vote
record? It means that a Representative voted for
Connecticut families first. While many
legislators claim to speak for Connecticut
families, Family Institute of Connecticut Action
has tracked their actual votes on our most
important recent legislation. Are you happy or
unhappy with how your Representative voted?
Please contact them, they do WANT to hear
from all of their constituents on matters that are
important to them. As always, be kind and
respectful. We are grateful for everyone's
service!

WHO IS MY
REPRESENTATIVE? CLICK
HERE FOR HELP OR VISIT

HTTPS://WWW.CGA.CT.GOV
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